Position Other Positions Held
Public Guardian-Conservator

Public Guardian-Conservator

Dep Public Guardian-

Conservation Lt
Office Assistant Il

County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Department

Public Guardian &
Conservator

Public Guardian &
Conservator

Public Guardian &
Conservator

Public Guardian &
Conservator

Total Wages

$59,234

$48,349

$21,376

$18,546

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,873
$12,242

$12,155

$3,550



