Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Guardian-Conservator		Sutter County	Public Guardian & Conservator	\$59,234	\$24,873
Public Guardian-Conservator		Sutter County	Public Guardian & Conservator	\$48,349	\$12,242
Dep Public Guardian- Conservation Lt		Sutter County	Public Guardian & Conservator	\$21,376	\$12,155
Office Assistant II		Sutter County	Public Guardian & Conservator	\$18,546	\$3,550